Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1102679

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33235

Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.

Address 1: 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124

API No. 15 - 15-007-23944-00-00

Spot Description:

_SW.NE_SE NE ggc 35 Twp. 31 5 R 12 [ ] East[ 0 west

Address 2: 1700 Feetfrom [J] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City:  KIOWA State: KS  zjp: 67070 , 1912 620 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: Ron Molz Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (620 ) 825-4030 ONne [INnw [Ise [sw

CONTRACTOR: License # 34484

Name: Fossil Drilling, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: David A. Barker

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [0 SwWD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Barber

Chieftain SWD

Lease Name: Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Arbuckle

Elevation: Ground:1559 Kelly Bushing: 1578

Total Vertical Depth: 5573 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 326 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

09/28/2012 10/10/2012 11/20/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 10000 ppm  Fluid volume: 1500 bbls

Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: Chieftain Oil CO., Inc.

Lease Name: _Garner SWD License #: 33235

S. R._10 [ ]East[O0] West
D-28060

QuarterNW__ Sec. 11

County: _Barber

Twp. 33

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
11/27/2012

Confidential Release Date: 11/27/2014
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[0 uic pistribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S pate: 11/27/2012




DAV R0

1102679
Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. Chieftain SWD Well #: *

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 35 Twp‘.?’1 S. R.12 [ ]East F ]West County: Barber

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 10.75 8.625 24 326 60/40 POZ 300 2% Salt
Production 7.875 5.5 15.5 4881 Common 250 Gas Block 2% Salt
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Open Hole 4881-5573 5000 Gal 28% Acid 4881-5573
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2-.875 4868 [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease L] Open Hole [ ] Pert. L] Dually Comp. L] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.
Well Name Chieftain SWD 1

Doc ID 1102679

All Electric Logs Run

Geologist Log

Dual Compensated Log

Dual Induction Log
Microresistivity Log

Sector Bond-Gamma Ray Log




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

Well Name Chieftain SWD 1

Doc ID 1102679

Tops

EC N =
Heebner 3580 -2002
Lansing 3758 -2180
Stark Sh. 4150 -2572
Cherokee Sh. 4331 -2753
Mississippian 4360 -2782
Kinderhook Sh. 4503 -2925
Chat. Sh. 4593 -3015
Viola 4625 -3047
Simpson 4724 -3146
Arbuckle 4830 -3252
Total Depth 5573




PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
-~ 1of1 1000719 10/10/2012
E BAS I cw INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 9102231 1
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Chieftain 2
B CHIEFTAIN QIL COMPANY g LocATION
]:E PO Box: 194 . COUNTY Barber
n KIOWA " iggTsESCRIPTION ES t-N 11 Casing/Pi
KS Ug 67070 T ement -New We asing/P1
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTHN: ACCCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40520954 20920 Net - 30 days 11/098/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M .
For Service Dates: 10/09/2012 to 10/09/2012
0040520984 p
TE
171807259A Cement-New Well Caaing/Pi t%oafgp@’\l
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring B
’ . . ™
AA2 Cement T 250.000 EA ' 12.79° TTTT 73,187,837 7]
C-41p : 47.00 EA 3.00 140.99 T
Salt 1,238.00; EA 0.37 464.23 7
c-44 235.000 EA 3.86 907.65 T
FLA-322 188.00 EA 5.62 1,057.46 7]
Gilsonite 1.247.03 EA 0.50 626.59 7|
Super Flush |l 500.000 EA 1.15 573.73 T
Mud Flush 500.00 EA 0.54 322,497
"Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"" [Blu 1.000 EA 289.99 233.9
"Cmt. Shoe Packer Type, 5 1/2"" (Red)” 1.08 EA 2,774.89 2,774 .88
"Turbalizer, 5 1/2™" {Blug)" 7.00 EA 82.50 577.48
"5 1/2"" Basket {Blue)" 1.00 EA 217.48 217.49
"Unit Mileage Chg {PU, cars cne way!}" 30.0G MI 3.1& 95.62
Heavy Equipment Mileage g0.00 MI 5.2H 314.99
"Proppant & Butk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 353.00 EA 1.20 423.55
Depth Charge; 4001'-5000' 1.00 EA 1,889.92 1,889.92
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 250.00, BAG 1.09 262.49
Plug Container Util. Chg. 1.0 EA 187.49 187.49
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.0 EA 131.24 131.24
i
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
. SUB TOQTAL 14,455.68
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 ' PO BOX 10460 TAX 531.48
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 14,987.18§
ot
rd
e |
7




10244 NE Hwy. 61

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 07259

M
BASI] P.0. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO
DATE OF W —0LD CUSTOMER
OB - 0., 7 DSTRCT e e . WelL 7 Wep [1PROD. Ty Owow 0 GUREONERL

CUSTOMER 24/, ol ezl (DL eASE MY o .00 Z. wewno

ADDRESS COUNTY JZA/ /e 0 STATE i

cITy STATE SERVICE CREWS,, // ,‘,,:)/ )42, Pt ﬂ P (DSl

- 7 i 7 - X
AUTHORIZED BY JOBTYPE: /™ D) < L, Ve S5t asr
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HA DATE _aM> TIME
u S | TRuckcaueb o ¥ P
R3708-J0070 | 25 | o ARRIVED AT JOB pd A
T 0 - 2c ' 2.5
720 "=7/9/0 e START OPERATION (— am
32900 o GYE

FINISH OPERATION {7 & o 5
RELEASED - R
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL =3 ~

. CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this cantract for services, matenials,
products, and/or supplias includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms-angior conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the writtan consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP,

I A T

SIGNED:_,
{(WELL OWNER, OPERATCR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
ITEMFRICE 6 MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CP /OS5 |AA-7 cm s sk | Zna Ao~ | 2,400 00
CF 105" (A7 o oef sk | 55 |~ 8500
e ros | Aedenrei (e %7 & /86 oo
(6 st/ | SALT TAPEErY (/9 o
Ceors | F /b | 235 . / 2/0 g=)
Cerz9 H oo d) Lics % | r96 A 14l 0]
CC 201 |o.feaure T APRY via B35 A
CF 07 |duotd, Howns Play Exde: 547 | / A~ 70 do
CF to0/f |rms Facked Showe 2.0 s« |/ A 2, 200 Yo
CF Je.57 | /o o 52 |7 A~ 270 (¢
EF (207 | Baskte slz f & 290 bo
(& _ts¢ |l po et IZ IHL | Eoa AT 250
CL_[grs VMM or> 7/-»& o Al oo A 420 I
£ 20D ke oo, ! | Po 417 %o
g sO/ ﬂqu £ond e )| Go v 219172
£_ 243 \B c?x/“., 751 | 352 S ba
CE G | Lded 4L //cm e  Fyoo-tcee sA | [/ A, 52009
£ 25/0 M.-»/:/,.‘/J — /37/)?*-1 SE prlwd -%‘O 2
Ll oy |y bonsoed Kond K S |/~ As5Y 0
Svo 2 Sprdbps Seff 00 tme o SUB TOTAL AN
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: NS Tm.ctg:
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS , %TAX ON $
%/dé/““) TRy qss Ly

SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE

A/ﬁ/ LD

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY;

W-M—\

/

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOVE LITHO - Abfene, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRAGTOR OR AGENT}

LI
LR

T R LT R I B o NI S




. i " o TREATMENT REPORT

eriergy services,.r ¢

Aot s DL | I I
S A o L =z (O =29 -2 '
Field%)rd% Station ﬁ )7, /7_?4[_ f’( C_a%irlq_y/a DEZP?Q‘? ‘?{ “ | County B # LT S%?S
Type Job c A)w 5// 4’“’ _{;‘/ _‘7 Formation Lega%l)éegc_iy - ;
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TFIEATMENT RESUME
Casing gm% Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
D%} 9 5/ Depth From To Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
Voyner Veume | T [ [P fwe_ 1 _TiMm .
Mfyxfzr‘c,a‘sjs Max Press From To | Frac Avg 15 Min. o
Weﬂkegfnnection Annulus Vol From To HHFP Used Annulus Pressure
Plu%g:‘)ﬁ%m / Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume To-tal Load
Customer Representative ' Station Manager DaE Seod Treater /Z L / // L
. Senvice Units| 2799 | 23708 G20 |/99%0) |S/000 -
C Nemes S M| o0y Phud — celoas”
: ' Time p(r::i?,?e P-lr-:g;:?g/ Bbis. Pumped 8 Rate "Service Log
345 o L —4’»»4!«, mﬂfc?‘:,
Loy 11y =4 5’/9 Isr roo
pAC[(P/( g_/(,,» ons Lol = 4/?4"7/
CrXe £ Vo cpdy 7o mr
750 |- ' ASeidr orn) Lo ot
S Mook By 002k con. .
0 Dt Bacs
£46 950 et ficked Fom  Mutr) Poich ciic
745 200 /2 2.0 it ey Zhk
¢ ' -2 < Phc mn
\ ~ . 12 Sefm Ghad
/ 2 A e pi.
\. Ho O £/ 45 Arox Zeoo K MA- 2 cxmd Lo 235 L0
/ Comod e vl o s s LoASA Lo e, /dw/
\ : é;éaﬁaa ﬁ/ % 2
/ < < /F ¥ .Of-iﬂ i
S | 220 7/ Lfr %"
L | 5oy YL |Sbw Kbfe |
1095 |1€00 /1Y 2 ( Ty sy s
| / L, K/ aamk/ X7 MA/

.:l '_ » .l:. '.' 5 .'

“/Zﬁ w4 wm Inc. 620-672-2655



PAGE

1 of1

CUST NO

1000719

INVOICE DATE

10/01/2012

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

INVOICE NUMBER
1718 -91015741

Pratt {(620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Chieftain 2
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY g LOCATION
:1[, PO Box: 124 . (SZOUNTY B:rber
L KIOWA : JZ:TgESCRIPTION g Well Casing/Pi
XS US 67070 ® ement -New We asing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
0o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JO0B # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40517286 15843 Net - 30 days 10/31/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 09/28/20712 to 09/28/2012
0040517286
1718068874 Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 09/28/2012
Cement 8 5/B" Surface @
60/40 POZ . ﬁﬁﬁz 300.00 EA 9.00 2,699.99 7
Celloftake «ﬁj g v “\1 75.00 EA 2.78 208.13 7|
Calcium Chloride :?; ' %1 1 77400 EA 0.79 809.53 7
“Wooeden Cmt Plug, 8 5/8""" QC\ ‘e‘ 1.0 EA 120.00 120.00
“Unit Mileage Chg {PU, cars one way)” 30.00 MI 3.19 95.63
Heavy Equipment Mileage 60.00 MI 5.25 315.00
"Proppant & Bulk Del, Chgs., per w 387.000 EA 1.20 464.40
Depth Charge; 0-500" 1.000 EA 750.00 750.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 300.000 BAG 1.05 315.0Q
Plug Container Util, Chg. 1.000 EA 187.50 187.50
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 131.25 131.25
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPOMNDENCE TO:
. SUB TOTAL 5,896.43
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICLS,LP
PO BOX 841903 - PO BOX 10460 TAX 256.79
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, T 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 6,153.22




e

P FIELD SERVICE TICKET
- = 10244 NE Hwy. 61 -
BASI(2 ro soxss 1718 06887 A
Pratt, Kansas 67124 -
: ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201 '
. PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TIOKET NO
DATE OF NEW STOMER
j JOB ‘-? —&8 -S>/ DISTRICT WELL;[‘Zr E‘VLE?_LD PROD NS CJwDw [JGUSTOMER
- | custover (e F1E 00 - wease / /4f TAINS wewNo. A
HIEFTAIMN Ol Co. (L. [ HIEFTA] : LNO.
ADDRESS COUNTY JSMZRE 2 state A% .
ciTy STATE SERVICE CREW [55&5-‘-1 , ﬂ//@@L«EZ (Avienics
— 4
AUTHORIZED BY - soBTYPE: A/ = 8%)_” <72
EQUIPMENT# _I:(HS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT # HRS | TRUCK CALLED Q— I _':}‘5‘5 £ /‘T'ME
u; WIS 5.5 : ARRIVED AT JOB a2
1988919943 [5.5 S0
: START OPERATION ™\ AM — >
IQ%I-IQB(QQ 5.5 FINISH OPERATION am
SHOPERATION Mo as|
RELEASED Q FErEER
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL 3/~ |

CONTRACT COMNDITIONS: (This contract must be signed befare the job is commenced or marchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is autharized to execute this contract as an agent of ihe customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and ackrowledges that this contract for services, matenals,
préducts, andfor supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document, No additiorfalor substitute terms.and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. ;

CROUD LITHT - Abwerere, TX

o FIELD SERVICE DFBEA N((( ] O’

(WELL OWNER.OPERATOR.CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

¥ ' A -S|GRND.LOWN1:(R, OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) :

M aeEND. | , |, MATERIAL EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNITPRICE |  $ AMOUNT |

CP (03 [ (O n 2 S 200 3 Lol
CC ADRNCAL FLAKE _ > 35 R 77 5

CC 169 |CALC I W CHDIZIHDE ] 974 2 [T

CE _{S3 [LoechEr]) eni. oG, &5, eAal 1 [CoO X} -

£ oo [PICKURP MilEAGE ML A0S /AT D

~ 1] | NEAVA ZROIPMENT MILEAGE I ¢ 430 poy -

e 113 [OUKCTDELIER W CHARGE Tm 231 ol :
PE_Joo [DEPTH CRAAE, O - S50y’ HEY -4 |, OO o
CE 9O [PAEMNIIMNG SERUICE CRARAGE S AIG's o Lo

E Boxd [PLOG CoMTANER C HARGE Joid | SO ;

S D | FRUICE GOPERVISSE. Al | 175068

|

CHEMICAL / ACID DAfA: ‘BLSEB i / us,sq@‘k- 7

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §$ .

- MATERIALS %TAX ON § -

TOTAL -

' NN ' 2 =7 . / - I

Sepecive 1) e o by ey A |




Sand R A S S ) 202 Sl R i o

energy serl}i(;es Lp g,a . ‘u{{f'.-;: TREATMENT REPORT

Cuslomf(H ECTA H\.’ Ol co. /U /Lt?ase,No. Date . .
Lease CH!EI"I’A;LJ Well # & Q’&B—C%/ﬂ
F(nﬂ%)ﬁgﬂ,} Station ’D,Z AT 1(\/5 ' c}g% 7/ Depth County 8 %? ,2 »‘BE /2 State é .
NS B 52 TET 3 |
PIPE DATA PERFORAﬁNG DATA FLUID USED - TREATMENT RESUME
(iajs%n% rng Size | Shots/Ft OmT - B cws é,‘O/"-/() Pa P RATE| PRESS ISIP
W Depth From To Pre Pad;a /. J / 0 FT Max 5 Min.
. éfglgsn‘e?s Biigfl‘ume “erom = 1 - Pad -Min R - o | A0 Min.
Maf% Max Press Erom To Frac Avg 15 Min.
Well ,Q'Gncple?tion Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plu@e% / | Packer Depth Erom T Fiush / q' S RRAL Gas Volume Total Load
i CustcT\er Representative ZD J n//OéZ Station ManagerD ] S CoTr Treater // ‘ K ESCE :\J
. Service Units| 3 755% 2 |/ ‘f%q / ?B‘/\j 19831 | | 9o
names~_|(z564 |Mhreey —— CAWRENCE — | ; T

Casing~ Tubing

Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log

3 30Am N L e ATion) - :SAFt:’Ex NEET/UA
Ror 74715. &58 % I/ %7565,
7. /04m CSEG. onl 3o‘T’Or’V)
T./54m HooK OPTo 056G /3254;1 CHRC. W/RIG
1:38am| I50 S lo He> AHEAD |
239 Sors ) Lo M1 300 $Ks. Lol 2 (2) (4. BPPG
1 Spam ST Do) — RECEASE Pa)(?
T Sl O > 5 START DISHACENEAT
7594 Ico ' /5 3 Slod RATE -
. Batwl 100 /9.5 3 PLOCL @ TESIRED DETTH

CIRC. THROS Sob

CIRC. (@B T P IT

X \06 COMPCEE}.

T HANKS —

/&I/EI\J (ES&E: A
)

10244 NE leay 61 « P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 « (620) 672-1201 « Fax (620) 672-5383

Tayler Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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T ¥ LR
Conservation Division 2 2y
Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

November 27, 2012

Ron Molz

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124
KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re:ACO1
API1 15-007-23944-00-00
Chieftain SWD 1
NE/4 Sec.35-31S-12W
Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Ron Molz
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 33235
	oname: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
	oaddr1: 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: KIOWA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67070
	ozip4: 1912
	ocontact: Ron Molz
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 825-4030
	clicense: 34484
	cname: Fossil Drilling, Inc.
	geologist: David A. Barker
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: SWD
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 11/20/2012
	tdate: 10/10/2012
	sdate: 09/28/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-007-23944-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 35
	Township: 31
	Range: 12
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1700
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 620
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: NE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Barber
	lname: Chieftain SWD
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Arbuckle
	ElevationGL: 1559
	ElevationKB: 1578
	td: 5573
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 326
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 10000
	fluid: 1500
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
	flease: Garner SWD
	flicense: 33235
	fqtr: NW
	fsection: 11
	ftownship: 33
	frange: 10
	fRangeDirection: West
	fcounty: Barber
	fpermit: D-28060
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 11/27/2012
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